Nurseries with Natives

Percentage of

Whole sale, Stock that is Grown onsite or
Name Address Phone Mumber Website native brought in Notes

‘Arrowwood Native Plant Nursery Inc. 861 Clark Ave., Franklinville, NJ T ase697-6045  Nowebsite T 0% I T : T }
Allegiance Landscape & Garden Center 104 Main Street, Helmetta 732-238-8756  www.Allegiancelandscaping.com . Brought in Some
Atlanfic Nursery, Inc. 3072 Cologne Avenue, Mays Landing 608-865-2553  www.atlanticnurserynj.com & Both *Depends on the season
Atlock Farm 545 Weston Canal Road, Somerset, NJ 732-356-3373  www.atlockfarm.com "small selection” Both

This company is part of a large

network and says it will get you what
Barton Nursery 949 New Durham Road, Edison, NJ 732-287-5222  www.bartonnurseries.com Both "large selection" Both you want.
Bramblewood Tree Farm 133 Millville Ave., Milmay, NJ 856-457-2200  No website Wholesale 5% QOnsite
Brock Farms 4189 Route 9, Freehold, NJ 732-308-0498  www.brockfarms.com Both 7 Grown in S, Jersey
Buddtown Nursery 441 Issac Budd Road, Southhampton, NJ 609-859-1412  No website Wholesale Onsite
Caliper Farms & Nursery 447 Griggstown Road, Belle Mead, NJ 908-904-9446  www.caliperfanns.com Both 25% Onsite
*Retail operations held on Saturdays
Cavano's Perennials, Inc. 6845 Sunshine Ave., Kingsville, MD 21087 410-592-8077  www.cavanos.com Wholesale* 33% Onsite only during April, May and June
Cedar Hill Nursery 10 Whitney Road, Mahwah, NJ 201-891-7775  garret@cedarhillnursery.com Wholesale 5% Brought in
Centerton Nursery 345 Woedruff Road, Bridgeton, NJ 856-455-0926  www.centertonnursery.com Wholesole 20% Onsite
Chesterfield Gardens Inc. PO Box 7 - 576 Pine Road, Hammonton, NJ 609-351-8732  No website Wholesale 20% Cnsite
Chesterfield Gardens Inc. 615 Chesterfield-Jacobstown Rd., Chesterfield, NJ 609-298-2726  www chesterfieldgardensinc.com Both 5% Both
Cicconi Farms 1005 Farmingdale Rd., Jackson, NJ 732-363-1420  www cicconifarms.com Both 2% Onsite
Clemenson Farms Native Nursery 108 Linweod Ave, Estell Manor, NJ 609-476-3903  www.clemensonfarmsnativenursery.cc Wholesale 100% ?
Coastal Nursery, LLC 50 Vanderveer Road, Freehold, NJ 732-303-6700  www cosstalnurserynj.com Wholesale 15% Onsite
Condursos 96 River Road, Mantville, NJ 973-263-8814  www.Condursos.com Both 5% Brought In
Croshaw Nursery 113 Mill Lane, Columbus, NJ 609-298-0477  www.croshawnursery.com Wholesale 75% Onsite
25% discount for conservation and

D&R Greenway Native Plant Nursery One Preservation Place, Princeton, NJ 08540 609-924-4646  drereenway.org Retail 100% Onsite school projects
Dean's Evergreens, Inc. 542-1 Elk Road - Cty. Route 538, Monroeville B858-881-3496  www.deansevergreens.com Whalesale 20% Onsite
Earth First Native Plant Nursery & Gift, LLC 2501 Tilton Road, Egg Harbor Twp., NJ 609-287-5090  www.Earthfirstnatives.com Retail 100% Onsite
Edge of the Woods Native Plant Nursery, LLC 2415 Route 100, Orefield, PA 18069 610395 2570  www.edpeofthewoodsnursery.com Retail 80-100% Onsite
Fernbrook Nursery, Inc 150 Bordentown-Georgetown Rd, Chesterfield, NJ 609-298-8282  www.fernbrookfarms.com Whoalesale 20% Onsite Native decidous Azaleas
Four Seasons Nursery & Landscape Co., LLC 2939 Woodward Road, Englishtown, NJ 732-792-9830  www.dseasonshurseryni.com Wholesale 5% QOnsite
Franz Fuertges Landscape Nursery 108 Ford Road, Denville, NJ 973-625-0077  No website Wholesale 5% Onsite Hardy native ferns only
Galloway Wholesale Nursery 1121 Aloe Street, South Egg Harbor 609-965-2071  hitp.//gallowaynursery.net Both * Both *Stock a good selaction
Glenwild Garden Center 104 Glenwild Ave, Bloomingdale, NJ 973-838-0174  www.glenwildgardens.com Retail 25% Brought in
Hionis Greenhouses & Garden Center 4 Coddington Road, Whithouse Station, NJ S08-534-7710  www.hionisgreenhouses.com Both 2% Brought in
Hopewel| Nursery, Inc. 54 Harmony Road, Bridgeton 856-451-5552  www.hopewellnursery.com Wholesale ¥ Onsite *Some native plants are grown
1.G. Akerboom Nurseries, Inc. 700 Main Street, Cedarville, NJ 856-447-3346  www .Akerboom.com wholesale 60% Onsite
Johnson Farms 1633 Rt. 77, Deerfield, NJ 856-358-1123  www johnsonfarmsinc.com Wholesale 25% Both
Kale's Nursery & Landscape Services, Inc. 133 Carter Road, Princeton 609-921-9248  www.kalesnursery.com Wholesale Onslte
Kuperus Farmside Gardens 19 Loomis Ave, Sussex, NJ 973-875-3160  www.farmsidegardens.com Retail 20% Onsite
Mapleton Nurseries 140 Mapleton Road, Kingston, NJ 609-430-0366  www.mapletonnhurseries.com Whaolesale 50% Qnsite
New Moon Nursery, LLC 975 Barretts Run Road, Bridgeton, NJ 888-998-1951  www.NewMoonNursery.com Wholesale 80% Both
Overdevest Nurseries 578 Bowentown Road, Bridgeton, NJ B856-451-31789  www.Overdevestnurseries.com Wholesale » Onsite *large and expanding selection
Pinelands 323 Island Road, Columbus, NJ 800-667-2729 www.pinelandsnursery.com Wholesale 100% Onsite
Plant Detectives 45 Route 206, Chester, NJ 908-879-6577  www.plantdetectives.com Retail 20-25% Brought in They'll find it if you want it.
Pleasant Run Nursery 93 Ellisdale Road, Allentown, NJ 609-259-8585  www.pleasantrunnursery.com Wholesale 25% Onsite
Potts Nurseries LLC 427 Ontelaunee Dr., Shoemakersville, PA 610-929-2084  www.pottsnurseries.com Both 5% Onsite
Quinton Nursery, LLC 842 Salem-Quinton Rd, Salem, NJ 856-935-7503 www.quintonnursery.com Wholesale 50% Onsite
Rare Find Nursery 957 Patterson Road, Jackson, NJ 732-833-0613  www.rarefindnursery.com Both ? ?
Rutgers Landscape & Nursery 1051 US Hwy. Route 202 North, Ringoes, NJ 908-788-2600  www.rutgersin.com Both 30-40% Both
Scott Farm Nursery 1554 Tanyard Road, Sewell 856-464-0530  No wehsite Wholesale 20% Both
Sepers Nursery 1003 Columbia Avenue, Newfield, NJ 856-691-0597  www.sepersnursery.com Both 10-15% QCnsite
Steve Kristoph Nursery PO Box 746, Englishtown, NJ 732-446-1440  www.pstevenkrisioph.com Both 15% Onsite
The Perennial Farm 12017 Glen Arm Road, Glen Arm, MD 800-567-9913 www. Whatshative.com Both 25-100% Both
Toadshade Wildflower Farm 53 Everittstown Rd., Frenchtown, NJ 908-996-7500  www.toadshade.com Retail 100% Onsite
Tuckahoe Nurseries, Inc. 2 Tarkiln Road. Woodbine, NJ 08270 609-861-0533  www.tuckahoenurseries,com Wholesale 20% ? Trees & Shrubs
Village Nurseries, Inc. 818 York Road, Hightstown, NJ 609-448-0436  www.villagenurseriesnj.com Retail 5% Both
Waterford Gardens 74 East Allendale Road, Saddle River, NJ 201-327-0721  www.waterford-gardens.com Retail 25% Both Large selection of aquatic plants



